
Avg(Min-Max)Count

6,5,7,23
6.3,5,7,23
6.1,5,7,23
6.04,5,7,24

6.29,5,7,24

5.9,4,7,24

5.5,4,7,24

6,4,7,23

6.17,5,7,23

6,5,7,22

5.9,5,7,20

1
2
3
4

Bad
Well below avergae

7

Good
Very Good
Excellent

Improve the dimension of thinking
With More practical approach by recent innovative products

By organics group uniform

If you can include some more tricks of RRIZ
Use more than one resource person

Comments and suggestions :- 
Please include if the talk met 

your expectations. How do you 
think can these workshops be 

improved further?

5
6

Food (Tea/coffee & lunch at Venture Center)

Venture Center Training Room (Was it appropriate, clean 
& comfortable?) 

Section 3- Sessions

Innovations Tricks & Monetrizing Innovations

17 Oct 2015 | Innovation Flow -the science of flowing Ideas into Innovation
Evaluation Results

Section  1- Event administration

Venture Center Cafeteria (Was it appropriate, clean & 
comfortable?)

Give Booklets &show videos,videos, video confrence
Section 4

Below average
AveragePace of the event  (time mgmt) 

Rating ScaleCategory

Quality of pre-event (registration, queries)
Quality of Staff responsiveness

p pp y
Formulating Problems: Innovation probes, Function 
Session 3: Leap& Orient- Create Insightful Ideas 
Divergent Thinking - IFR-CREATE matrix
Session 4: What’s next Predicting future technologies & 
market needs

Overall satisfaction with event organization
Section  2- Event facilities

Session 1: Co-create a structured approach for growing 
ideas into innovations

live examples

Venture capital financing , Social enterprenership



Yes 21 2
No 0 8
No reply 3

3
8
3

Please suggest a topic on 
which you wish to have a 

workshop on ? 

Microscopy

Establishing the incubation center at the institutes
any stockholder meet/workshop related to agriculture

Generating research funding/writing proposal
Procedure, Process of filling patents

IPRS
Business Plan, Product Plan

VC mailing list
NCL mailing list
Google/ website/Internet
Others
No reply

How did you come to know about this event?
Ipface mailing list

Would you like to hear about similar events in the future? 


