17 Oct 2015 Innovation Flow -the science of flowing Ideas into Innovation								
Evaluation Results								
Category		Avg(Min-Max)Count		Rating Scale				
Section 1- Event administration			1	E	Bad			
Quality of pre-event (registration, queries)		6,5,7,23	2	١	Well below avergae			
Quality of Staff responsiveness		6.3,5,7,23	3	E	Below average			
Pace of the event (time mgr	nt)	6.1,5,7,23	4	/	Average			
Overall satisfaction with even		6.04,5,7,24	5	(Good			
Section 2- Event facilities			6	N	Very Good			
Venture Center Training Room (Was it appropriate, clean & comfortable?)		6.29,5,7,24	7	H	Excellent			
Venture Center Cafeteria (Was it appropriate, clean & comfortable?)		5.9,4,7,24						
Food (Tea/coffee & lunch at Venture Center)		5.5,4,7,24						
Section 3- Sessions								
Session 1: Co-create a structured approach for growing ideas into innovations		6,4,7,23						
Formulating Problems: Innovation probes, Function		6.17,5,7,23						
Session 3: Leap& Orient- Create Insightful Ideas Divergent Thinking - IFR-CREATE matrix		6,5,7,22						
Session 4: What's next Predicting future technologies & market needs		5.9,5,7,20						
Section 4								
	Give Booklets &show videos	,videos, video confrer	nce					
Comments and suggestions :- Please include if the talk met your expectations. How do you think can these workshops be improved further?	If you can include some more tricks of RRIZ							
	Use more than one resource person							
	By organics group uniform							
	live examples							
	Improve the dimension of thinking							
	With More practical approach by recent innovative products							
	Innovations Tricks & Monetrizing Innovations							
	Venture capital financing , Social enterprenership							

	Microscopy						
Please suggest a topic on	Procedure, Process of filling patents						
which you wish to have a	Generating research funding/writing proposal						
workshop on ?	IPRS						
	Business Plan, Product Plan						
	Establishing the incubation center at the institutes						
	any stockholder meet/workshop related to agriculture						
Would you like to hear about similar events in the future?			How did you come	to know about this event?			
Yes	21		Ipface mailing list	2			

	— -
No	0
No reply	3

How did you come to know about this event?				
Ipface mailing list	2			
VC mailing list	8			
NCL mailing list				
Google/ website/Internet	3			
Others	8			
No reply	3			